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Reason for referral:   
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College of Arts and Sciences Faculty Adviser Referral Form 

Student’s Name:  ______________________________________          Date:  ________________________ 

Faculty Adviser/Dept. Referred to:  __________________________ Referred by:  ______________________ 

  

 

 

 

Faculty advisers are experts in their academic disciplines and can offer advice about the opportunities and events at Oakland University and 

in the academic community.  Take the time to get to know them and the major you are pursuing.  Here are some suggested questions you 

could ask your faculty advisers: 

What advice would you give to someone who is thinking about pursuing this field? 

What do you see as the positives and negatives of this field? 

What are the career trends in this degree? 

Do I need to go to graduate school to get a job in this field? 

How do I get involved in research/internships? 

What types of technology are used and how are they used? 

What professional/student organizations would I benefit from joining? 

What courses do you recommend based on my career goals? 

Should I take major courses in a specific order? 

 
Specialization - Department Faculty Adviser Office, Phone E-Mail Address 

Actuarial Science & App Stats Darrell Schmidt 552 MSC, 248-370-3433 schmidt@oakland.edu 

Anthropology Henri Gooren 524 VAR, 248-370-2501 gooren@oakland.edu 

Art History Susan Wood 310 WH, 248-370-3378 wood@oakland.edu 

Biological Sciences 
     Biology & Biomedical Sciences 
     Biology (Major & Minor) 
     Biology  
     Biomedical Sciences 
     Biology STEP (Major & Minor) 

  
Sarah Hosch 
Holly Greiner-Hallman 
Keith Berven 
Amy Banes-Berceli 
Fabia Battistuzzi 

  
368A DH, 248-370-3550 
368A DH, 248-370-3550 
368A DH, 248-370-3550 

    307 MSC, 248-370-4906 
      340 DH 

 
For Appointments and/or 

Overrides schedule online at 
oakland.edu/biology 

Chemistry 
     Biochemistry 
     Chemistry STEP Major & Minor 

Jennifer Tillinger 
Sanela Martic 
John Seeley 

293  MSC, 248-370-2883 
291  MSC, 248-370-3088 
267  MSC, 248-370-2329 

jbulgare@oakland.edu 
martic@oakland.edu 
seeley@oakland.edu 

Chinese – STEP & BA Minors Only Hsiang-Hua “Melanie” 
Chang 

368 ODH, 248-370-4248 chang23@oakland.edu 

Cinema Studies (English Dept.) Andrea Eis 528 ODH, 248-370-2987 eis@oakland.edu 

Creative Writing (English Dept.) Annie Gilson 348 ODH, 248-370-2262 gilson@oakland.edu 

Criminal Justice (Soc & Anthro Dept.) Kim Byrd     510A VAR, 248-370-2770 byrd@oakland.edu 

Communication Beth Talbert 308 WH, 248-370-4120 talbert@oakland.edu 

Dance Greg Patterson 130D VAR, 248-370-3009 patterso@oakland.edu 

Economics BA (School of Business) 
     Economics STEP Minor 
 

Debbie Lengyel 
Anandi P. Sahu 

232 EH, 248-370-3285 
445 EH, 248-370-3537 

lengyel@oakland.edu 
sahu@oakland.edu 

English 
     English STEP (Major & Minor) 

Robert Anderson 
Amanda Stearns-Pfeiffer 

  544D ODH, 248-370-2251 
544G ODH, 248-370-2145 

r2anders@oakland.edu 
   stearnspfeiffer@oakland.edu 

Environmental Science (Chemistry Dept.)      
 

Linda Schweitzer 
David Newlin 
 
 

252 MSC , 248-370-2092 
287 MSC , 248-370-2334 

schweitz@oakland.edu 
newlin@oakland.edu 
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Specialization - Department Faculty Adviser Office, Phone E-Mail Address 

French (Major & Minor) 
French (Major & Minor) 
French STEP 

Dikka Berven 
Stacey Hahn 
Raquel Prieta 

353 ODH, 248-370-2043 
350 ODH, 248-370-2062 
373 ODH, 248-370-2153 

dberven@oakland.edu 
shahn@oakland.edu 
rprieta@oakland.edu 

German (& K-12) (Major & Minor) Anja Wieden 351 ODH, 248-370-2071 wieden@oakland.edu 

Graphic Design (BA only) Maria Bohannon 106 WH, 248-370-2577 smithboh@oakland.edu 

History (& STEP and Soc. Stud. Endors.) Craig Martin 416 VAR, 248-370-3510 martin@oakland.edu  

International Relations (Political Sci. Dept) Contact Department 418 VAR, 248-370-2352 cnmcdavid@oakland.edu 

International Studies Paul Kubicek 419 VAR, 248-370-2363 kubicek@oakland.edu 

Japanese (& K-12) (Major & Minor) Seigo Nakao 354 ODH, 248-370-2022 nakao@oakland.edu 

Journalism Holly Gilbert 315 WH, 248-370-4138 shreve@oakland.edu 

Liberal Studies Cindy Sifonis 222 PRY, 248-370-4680 sifonis@oakland.edu 

Linguistics Samuel Rosenthall 1022 HHB, 248-364-8805 srosenth@oakland.edu 

Mathematics (& STEP) (Major/Minor) Darrell Schmidt 552 MSC , 248-370-3433 schmidt@oakland.edu 

Medical Physics Bradley Roth 166 HH, 248-370-4871 roth@oakland.edu 

Music 
     Music Ed-Instrumental 
     Music Ed-Choral/Voice 

Deborah VanderLinde 
Joseph Shively 
Deborah VanderLinde 

304 VAR, 248-370-3022  
308 VAR, 248-370-2287 
304 VAR, 248-370-3022 

vanderlinde@oakland.edu  
shively@oakland.edu 

vanderlinde@oakland.edu 

Philosophy Paul Graves 651 MSC, 248-370-3393 graves@oakland.edu 

Physics      
     Physics STEP (Major and Minor) 

Eugene Surdutovitch 
Alberto Rojo 

172 HH, 248-370-3409 
186C MSC, 248-370-3422 

surdutov@oakland.edu 
rojo@oakland.edu 

Political Science 
     Political Science STEP Minor 

Contact Department 
Terri Towner 

418 VAR, 248-370-2352 
426 VAR, 248-370-2351 

cnmcdavid@oakland.edu 
towner@oakland.edu 

Pre-Law (NOT A MAJOR) 
     PS, PA, IR Majors 

Jennifer Cordon Thor 
Julie Walters 

304 EH, 248-370-4091 
425 VAR, 248-370-2362 

thor@oakland.edu 
walters@oakland.edu 
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Psychology 
Graduate/Masters 

Mary Lewis 
Virgil Zeigler-Hill 

130 PRY, 248-370-2300 
212A PRY, 248-370-2676 

psyundergradadv@oakland.edu 
zeiglerh@oakland.edu 

Public Administration (Poli Sci Dept.) Contact Department 418 VAR, 248-370-2352 cnmcdavid@oakland.edu 

Religious Studies Alan Epstein 424 VAR, 248-370-2358 epstein@oakland.edu 

Sociology (& STEP minor) George Sanders 519 VAR, 248-370-2427 sanders4@oakland.edu 

Social Work Stephanie Brandimarte 512A VAR, 248-370-2502 brandima@oakland.edu 

Spanish – Major Only (A-M) 
Spanish – Major Only (N-Z) 
Spanish – Minor Only (A-M) 
Spanish – Minor Only (N-Z) 
Spanish K-12 

Cecilia Saenz-Roby 
Daniel Lorca 
Aldona Pobutsky 
Adolfo Campoy-Cubillo 
Raquel Prieta  

364 ODH, 248-370-2072 
362 ODH, 248-370-2050 
356 ODH, 248-370-2069 
314 ODH, 248-370-2073 
373 ODH, 248-370-2153 

saenzrob@oakland.edu 
lorca@oakland.edu 

pobutsky@oakland.edu 
campoycu@oakland.edu 

rprieta@oakland.edu 

Studio Art 
     Studio Art STEP 

Claude Baillargeon 
Colleen Ludwig 

318 WH, 248-370-3388 
327 WH, 248-370-4382 

baillarg@oakland.edu 
ckludwig@oakland.edu 

Theatre Kerro Knox 209 VAR, 248-370-3025 knox@oakland.edu 

Women & Gender Studies Jo Reger  520B VAR, 248-370-2575 reger@oakland.edu 

Writing & Rhetoric Jim Nugent 378 ODH, 248-370-3792 nugent@oakland.edu 

Advanced Degrees 

 Wayne State Law 3+3 
                   IR, PA, PS 
                   Psychology 

 PA & MPA 4 + 1 
 

 
 
Dave Dulio 

 
 

417 VAR, 248-370-2523 

 
 

ddulio@oakland.edu 

Virgil Zeigler-Hill 212A PRY, 248-370-2676 zeiglerh@oakland.edu 

Suzanne Rossi 420 VAR, 248-370-4117 ssrossi@oakland.edu 
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